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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

14 Sunday 22-Sep 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS

38 Sunday 29-Sep 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

86 Saturday 5-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

102 Sunday 6-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS BRUINS

122 Thursday 10-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

147 Wednesday 16-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

178 Sunday 20-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

192 Tuesday 22-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

218 Saturday 26-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

242 Monday 28-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

267 Saturday 2-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

292 Monday 4-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

334 Sunday 10-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

346 Tuesday 12-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

364 Friday 15-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

389 Thursday 21-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS LEAFS

416 Sunday 24-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS HABS BOWSER

432 Wednesday 27-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

461 Sunday 1-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

483 Wednesday 4-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

525 Monday 9-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

535 Wednesday 11-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

568 Sunday 15-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

582 Wednesday 18-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

597 Friday 20-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

623 Sunday 22-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

635 Sunday 5-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

653 Wednesday 8-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

678 Sunday 12-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS

695 Thursday 16-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

724 Sunday 19-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS BOWSER

756 Thursday 23-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

767 Sunday 26-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

792 Wednesday 29-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

822 Sunday 2-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

846 Wednesday 5-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

870 Monday 10-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

896 Friday 14-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

934 Wednesday 26-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

963 Sunday 2-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

987 Wednesday 5-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

1006 Saturday 8-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

1016 Sunday 9-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HAWKS

1046 Thursday 13-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

1057 Sunday 16-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER


